
B.—7a 42

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

item 191 :-15.

MINISTJEB OF PUBLIC WOEKS—continued.
£ £

758
759
760

761
762
763
764

765
766
767
768

769
770
771

772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780

57

VOTE No. 103- continued.
Roads, etc —continued.

Auckland Road District—continued.
Thames Ferry (Kopu) and approach Thames

roads (on account of £1,500), (£1
for £1)

Tererenga to Whangapoua ... Coromandel
Tiki to Kouina ... „
Turua to Kerepelii ... Thames and

Ohinemuri
Turua to Kopuarahi(£l50,£l for£l) Thames
Waerenga to Waitakaruru (£600, Waikato

£1 for £l)
Waikaka Stream Road ... Ohinemuri
Waikato River Bridge (Rangiriri) Waikato and

Raglan
Waikawau to McLoughlin's ... Coromandel
Waipuna Gorge Road ... Waikato
Waipuna Valley Road ... ,,
Wairangi Railway-station to Mata- „

huru River (on account of
£1,904), (£1 for £1)

Waiiakaruru Stream Road ... Thames
Warahoe Road to Towers ... ,,
Whangakahi Creek Bridge (Fury's Coromandel

Crossing), (£1 for £1)
Whangamarino Falls Road ..." Waikato
Whangamarino Station Road ... ,,
Whangapoua to Kennedy Bay ... Coromandel
Whangapoua Valley Road ... ,,
Wharepoa District roads ... ,,
Whitianga to Kaimarama ... „
Bowler Road ... Ohinemuri
Cartman Road ... „
Eastport Road ... Piako and

Ohinemuri
Fisher's Road (Tahainui) ... Ohinemuri
Gould Road (£1 for £1) ... Piako and

Ohinemuri
Hikutaia Settlement Road ... Ohinemuri
Kaimanawa to Hikutaia (£1 for £1) „
Kaimanawa roads (metalling), (£1 ,,

for £1)
FCarangahake protective works (£1 „

for £1)
Mangaiti Bridge Road ... „
Mangaiti to Te Aroha deviation „

(£i for £1)
Netherton Bridge to Hubbard ... „
Netherton to Awaiti Block ... ,,
Netherton to Kerepehi ... ,,
Netherton to Turua (£144, £1 for Ohinemuri

£1) and Thames
Ngutumanga ... Ohinemuri

and Piako
No. 1 Road (Waitoa), (£500, £l Ditto

for £1)
No. 7 Road (Waitoa), (£1 for £3) Piako and

Ohinemuri
No. 8 Road (Waitoa), (£1 for £l) Piako
Ohinemuri County flood damage Ohinemuri

(£1 for £1)
Old Taurauga Road to Waihi (£1 „

for £L)

1,000

200
100
350

250
700
100

5 ,000

50
50
50

500

100
100
600

150
100
50
50

100
100
150
200
300

781
782

300
200

783
784
785

200
400
150

786 500

787
788

50
275

789
790
791
792

100
75

250
450

793 675

794 600

795 200

796
797

400
975

798 125


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

