Appropriations for Public Works Services.

${\tt CLASS~XXII.--ROADS--} continued.$

	1			
Item			1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.		
	VOTE No. 103 - continued. ROADS, ETC —continued.		£	£
757	Auckland Road District—continued. Thames Ferry (Kopu) and approach roads (on account of £1,500), (£1 for £1)	Thames	1,000	
$\begin{array}{c} 758 \\ 759 \end{array}$	Tererenga to Whangapoua Tiki to Kouma	Coromandel "	200 100	
760	Turua to Kerepehi	Thames and Ohinemuri	350	
$\begin{array}{c} 761 \\ 762 \end{array}$	Turua to Kopuarahi (£150,£1 for £1) Waerenga to Waitakaruru (£600, £1 for £1)	Thames Waikato	250 70 0	
$\begin{array}{c} 763 \\ 764 \end{array}$	Waikaka Stream Road Waikato River Bridge (Rangiriri)	Ohinemuri Waikato and	5,000 5,000	
765 766	Waikawau to McLoughlin's Waipuna Gorge Road	Raglan Coromandel Waikato	50 50	
767 768	Waipuna Valley Road Wairangi Railway-station to Mata- huru River (on account of	27	50 500	
769 770	£1,904), (£1 for £1) Waitakaruru Stream Road Warahoe Road to Towers	Thames	100 100	
771	Whangakahi Creek Bridge (Fury's Crossing), (£1 for £1)	Coromandel	600	
772 773	Whangamarino Falls Road Whangamarino Station Road	Waikato	150 100	
774 775	Whangapoua to Kennedy Bay Whangapoua Valley Road	Coromandel ,,	50 50	
776 777	Wharepoa District roads Whitianga to Kaimarama	,, Ohinemuri	100 100 150	
778 7 79 780	Bowler Road Cartman Road Eastport Road	Piako and Ohinemuri	200 300	
781 782	Fisher's Road (Tahainui) Gould Road (£1 for £1)	Ohinemuri Piako and Ohinemuri	300 200	
$\begin{array}{c} 783 \\ 784 \end{array}$	Hikutaia Settlement Road Kaimanawa to Hikutaia (£1 for £1)	Ohinemuri	200 400	
785	Kaimanawa roads (metalling), (£1 for £1)	"	150	
786	Karangahake protective works (£1 for £1)	"	500	
787 788	Mangaiti Bridge Road Mangaiti to Te Aroha deviation (£1 for £1)	23	$\begin{bmatrix} 50 \\ 275 \end{bmatrix}$	
789 790	Netherton Bridge to Hubbard Netherton to Awaiti Block)1 	100 75	
791 792	Netherton to Kerepehi Netherton to Turua (£144, £1 for	Ohinemuri	250 450	
793	£1) Ngutumanga	and Thames Ohinemuri and Piako	675	
794	No. 1 Road (Waitoa), (£500, £1 for £1)	Ditto	600	•
795	No. 7 Road (Waitoa), (£1 for £3)	Piako and Ohinemuri	200	
$\begin{array}{c} 796 \\ 797 \end{array}$	No. 8 Road (Waitoa), (£1 for £1) Ohinemuri County flood damage	Piako Ohinemuri	400 975	
798	(£1 for £1) Old Tauranga Road to Waihi (£1 for £1)	,,	125	